The 2024 Pride of Parrish Marching Band Calendar
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July 9

July 11

July 16

July 18

July 23

July 25

July 29-Aug 2

August 5-9
August 13
August 15
August 16
August 19
August 20
August 22
August 23
August 26
August 27
August 29
August 30

September 3

September 5

September 6

September 9

September 10
September 12
September 13
September 16
September 17
September 19
September 20
September 23
September 24
September 26
September 27
September 30

5:30-8:30 p.m.
5:30-8:30 p.m.
5:30-8:30 p.m.
5:30-8:30 p.m.
5:30-8:30 p.m.
5:30-8:30 p.m.
1:00-8:00 p.m.

5:00-9:00 p.m.
5:30-8:30 p.m.
5:30-8:30 p.m.
5:00-8:00 p.m.
2:45-4:00 p.m.
5:30-8:30 p.m.
5:30-8:30 p.m.
3:30-6:30 p.m.
2:45-4:00 p.m.
5:30-8:30 p.m.
5:30-8:30 p.m.
3:30-6:30 p.m.

5:30-8:30 p.m.
5:30-8:30 p.m.

5:30-10:00 p.m.

2:45-4:00 p.m.
5:30-8:30 p.m.
5:30-8:30 p.m.

5:30-10:00 p.m.

2:45-4:00 p.m.
5:30-8:30 p.m.
5:30-8:30 p.m.

5:30-10:30 p.m.

2:45-4:00 p.m.
5:30-8:30 p.m.
5:30-8:30 p.m.
Bye Week

2:45-4:00 p.m.

Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Band Camp Wk 1, Music Focus

Band Camp Wk 2, Visual Focus
Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Football K.O.C. Steinbrenner HS
Wind Sectionals

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal (Friends/Family Show/BBQ)
Wind Sectionals

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Home Football, Palm Harbor U. HS
Wind Sectionals

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Home Football, Palmetto HS (MS Band Night)

Wind Sectionals
Rehearsal
Rehearsal

Away Football Game, Braden River HS

Wind Sectionals
Rehearsal
Rehearsal

No Rehearsal
Wind Sectionals
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October 1
October 3
October 4
October 5
October 7
October 8
October 9
October 11
October 12
October 15
October 17
October 18
October 19
October 21
October 22
October 24
October 25
October 26
October 28
October 29

November 1
November 2
November 4
November 5
November 7
November 8
November 12
November 14
November 15
November 16
November 17

5:30-8:30 p.m.
5:30-8:30 p.m.
5:30-10:30 p.m.
1:00-8:00 p.m.
2:45-4:00 p.m.
5:30-8:30 p.m.
5:30-8:30 p.m.
3:30-6:30 p.m.
TBA

5:30-8:30 p.m.
5:30-8:30 p.m.
3:30-6:30 p.m.
TBA

2:45-4:00 p.m.
5:30-8:30 p.m.
5:30-8:30 p.m.
5:30-10:00 p.m.
TBA

2:45-4:00 p.m.
5:30-8:30 p.m.

5:30-10:00 p.m.
TBA

2:45-4:00 p.m.
5:30-8:30 p.m.
5:30-8:30 p.m.
3:30-6:30 p.m.
5:30-8:30 p.m.
5:30-8:30 p.m.
TBA

TBA

TBA

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Homecoming Game! Winter Haven HS
Mini-Camp

Wind Sectionals

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

FMBC Durant HS

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

FMBC Lakewood Ranch HS

Wind Sectionals

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Home Football, Lakewood Ranch HS
FBA Marching MPA, Manatee HS
Wind Sectionals

Rehearsal

Home Football, Sarasota HS (SeniorNight)
FMBC Braden River HS

Wind Sectionals

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal (Friends/Family Show)
Travel Day/Rehearsal in Palm Beach Area
FMBC State Championships

Travel Day
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