

The 2024 Pride of Parrish Marching Band Calendar

Tuesday	July 9	5:30-8:30 p.m.	Rehearsal
Thursday	July 11	5:30-8:30 p.m.	Rehearsal
Tuesday	July 16	5:30-8:30 p.m.	Rehearsal
Thursday	July 18	5:30-8:30 p.m.	Rehearsal
Tuesday	July 23	5:30-8:30 p.m.	Rehearsal
Thursday	July 25	5:30-8:30 p.m.	Rehearsal
Monday	July 29-Aug 2	1:00-8:00 p.m.	Band Camp Wk 1, Music Focus
,	- / 0	'	,
Monday	August 5-9	5:00-9:00 p.m.	Band Camp Wk 2, Visual Focus
Tuesday	August 13	5:30-8:30 p.m.	Rehearsal
Thursday	August 15	5:30-8:30 p.m.	Rehearsal
Friday	August 16	5:00-8:00 p.m.	Football K.O.C. Steinbrenner HS
Monday	August 19	2:45-4:00 p.m.	Wind Sectionals
Tuesday	August 20	5:30-8:30 p.m.	Rehearsal
Thursday	August 22	5:30-8:30 p.m.	Rehearsal
Friday	August 23	3:30-6:30 p.m.	Rehearsal (Friends/Family Show/BBQ)
Monday	August 26	2:45-4:00 p.m.	Wind Sectionals
Tuesday	August 27	5:30-8:30 p.m.	Rehearsal
Thursday	August 29	5:30-8:30 p.m.	Rehearsal
Friday	August 30	3:30-6:30 p.m.	Rehearsal
Tuesday	September 3	5:30-8:30 p.m.	Rehearsal
Thursday	September 5	5:30-8:30 p.m.	Rehearsal
Friday	September 6	5:30-10:00 p.m.	Home Football, Palm Harbor U. HS
Monday	September 9	2:45-4:00 p.m.	Wind Sectionals
Tuesday	September 10	5:30-8:30 p.m.	Rehearsal
Thursday	September 12	5:30-8:30 p.m.	Rehearsal
Friday	September 13	5:30-10:00 p.m.	Home Football, Palmetto HS (MS Band Night)
Monday	September 16	2:45-4:00 p.m.	Wind Sectionals
Tuesday	September 17	5:30-8:30 p.m.	Rehearsal
Thursday	September 19	5:30-8:30 p.m.	Rehearsal
Friday	September 20	5:30-10:30 p.m.	Away Football Game, Braden River HS
Monday	September 23	2:45-4:00 p.m.	Wind Sectionals
Tuesday	September 24	5:30-8:30 p.m.	Rehearsal
Thursday	September 26	5:30-8:30 p.m.	Rehearsal
Friday	September 27	Bye Week	No Rehearsal
Monday	September 30	2:45-4:00 p.m.	Wind Sectionals

Tuesday	October 1	5.20 8.30 n m	Rehearsal
Thursday	October 3	5:30-8:30 p.m.	Rehearsal
,		5:30-8:30 p.m.	
Friday	October 4	5:30-10:30 p.m.	Homecoming Game! Winter Haven HS
Saturday	October 5	1:00-8:00 p.m.	Mini-Camp
Monday	October 7	2:45-4:00 p.m.	Wind Sectionals
Tuesday	October 8	5:30-8:30 p.m.	Rehearsal
Thursday	October 9	5:30-8:30 p.m.	Rehearsal
Friday	October 11	3:30-6:30 p.m.	Rehearsal
Saturday	October 12	TBA	FMBC Durant HS
Tuesday	October 15	5:30-8:30 p.m.	Rehearsal
Thursday	October 17	5:30-8:30 p.m.	Rehearsal
Friday	October 18	3:30-6:30 p.m.	Rehearsal
Saturday	October 19	TBA	FMBC Lakewood Ranch HS
Monday	October 21	2:45-4:00 p.m.	Wind Sectionals
Tuesday	October 22	5:30-8:30 p.m.	Rehearsal
Thursday	October 24	5:30-8:30 p.m.	Rehearsal
Friday	October 25	5:30-10:00 p.m.	Home Football, Lakewood Ranch HS
Saturday	October 26	TBA	FBA Marching MPA, Manatee HS
Monday	October 28	2:45-4:00 p.m.	Wind Sectionals
Tuesday	October 29	5:30-8:30 p.m.	Rehearsal
,		•	
Friday	November 1	5:30-10:00 p.m.	Home Football, Sarasota HS (SeniorNight)
Saturday	November 2	TBA	FMBC Braden River HS
Monday	November 4	2:45-4:00 p.m.	Wind Sectionals
Tuesday	November 5	5:30-8:30 p.m.	Rehearsal
	_	•	

5:30-8:30 p.m.

3:30-6:30 p.m.

5:30-8:30 p.m.

5:30-8:30 p.m.

TBA

TBA

TBA

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Travel Day

Rehearsal (Friends/Family Show)

FMBC State Championships

Travel Day/Rehearsal in Palm Beach Area

Thursday

Tuesday

Thursday

Saturday

Sunday

Friday

Friday

November 7

November 8

November 12

November 14

November 15

November 16

November 17